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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 508 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
06.10.2024 - 10:48 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2008 and younger

1. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 56.86 593 26.19 30.67
2. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.41 520 27.93 31.48
3. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.97 481 28.75 32.22
4. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:01.35 472 28.18 33.17
5. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.67 465 28.40 33.27
6. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.72 463 28.74 32.98
7. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.20 453 28.57 33.63
8. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:02.35 450 28.13 34.22
9. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.25 431 30.68 32.57

10. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.33 429 29.94 33.39
11. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.99 416 28.50 35.49
12. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.93 398 29.38 35.55
13. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:06.30 374 30.91 35.39
14. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:08.29 342 31.84 36.45
15. LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:08.35 341 31.74 36.61
16. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 1:08.67 336 30.34 38.33
17. VATSENKO, Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:13.70 272 33.67 40.03
18. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.27 266 33.70 40.57
19. NEMIRO, Martin 11 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.33 210 35.16 45.17
20. SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:23.94 184 38.09 45.85

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 57.43 575 26.28 31.15
2. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.49 545 26.96 31.53
3. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 59.19 526 27.58 31.61
4. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.96 506 27.77 32.19
5. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.75 486 28.12 32.63
6. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.23 452 29.15 33.08
7. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 1:05.29 391 29.77 35.52

DSQ KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.39 30.78 35.61
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Open

1. TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94 Spordiklubi Garant 52.03 774 23.97 28.06
2. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Spordiklubi Garant 53.24 722 24.10 29.14
3. LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.17 615 25.95 30.22
4. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.38 608 25.76 30.62
5. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 56.86 593 26.19 30.67
6. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tuk 57.00 588 25.88 31.12
7. LAURI, Silver 07 Tuk 57.43 575 26.28 31.15
8. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.49 545 26.96 31.53
9. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 59.19 526 27.58 31.61

10. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.41 520 27.93 31.48
11. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.96 506 27.77 32.19
12. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.75 486 28.12 32.63
13. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.97 481 28.75 32.22
14. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 1:01.35 472 28.18 33.17
15. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.67 465 28.40 33.27
16. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.72 463 28.74 32.98
17. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.20 453 28.57 33.63
18. LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.23 452 29.15 33.08
19. KONT, Marten 10 Tuk 1:02.35 450 28.13 34.22
20. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.25 431 30.68 32.57
21. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.33 429 29.94 33.39
22. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.99 416 28.50 35.49
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 508, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. FEDORENKO, Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.93 398 29.38 35.55
24. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 1:05.29 391 29.77 35.52
25. IVANOV, Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:06.30 374 30.91 35.39
26. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:08.29 342 31.84 36.45
27. LIUBETSKIJ, Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:08.35 341 31.74 36.61
28. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 1:08.67 336 30.34 38.33
29. VATSENKO, Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:13.70 272 33.67 40.03
30. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.27 266 33.70 40.57
31. NEMIRO, Martin 11 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.33 210 35.16 45.17
32. SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:23.94 184 38.09 45.85

DSQ KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.39 30.78 35.61
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


